Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property

Final Claim Date: July 13, 2022

ATF CASE NUMBER DATE of SEIZURE CITY

787075-22-0028 4/1/2022

787075-22-0028 4/11/2022
787035-19-0106 9/13/2019
787060-22-0052 4/22/2022
787060-22-0052 4/22/2022
787075-22-0038 5/20/2022

787080-19-0041

3/29/2019

Union Gap

Union Gap

Vancouver

Spokane

Spokane

Union Gap

Rainier

STATE ITEM DESCRIPTION

VALUE

Silencer Part Kit to

includes: Baffles,

Threaded End Caps
WA and Spacer

Silencer Part Kit to
includes: Baffles,
Threaded End Caps,
WA Spacer and End Caps
Smith and Wesson
Rifle Mdl M&P-15 Cal
WA 556 SN:TH83365
Silencer DEAD AIR,
mdl Mask HD 22LR
WA SN:MHD25028

Silencer: DEAD AIR
Mdl Sandman S 7.62
WA mm SN:SMS25874
Silencer: Suppressor
Kit SN:
WA GRETCHEN6114
5 Chinese unknown
Machineguns CAL:zz
WA SN:none

$20.00

$60.00

$1,200.00

$600.00

$600.00

$100.00

$1.00



	Washington

